
 
Thursday 8 February Year 11 Art Trip 

Meet the Parents A�ernoon - Years 7- 
and new parents to the College in Year 
8-13.  6.30 – 7.30pm in the Auditorium 

Monday 12 February PFA Mee�ng in staffroom at 5.30pm 

Mon/Tues 12/13 Feb Year 7 Toitu Visits 

Tuesday 13 February Year 11 Geography Trip 

Wednesday 14 February Ash Wednesday 

Thursday 15 February Otago Secondary Schools Triathlon, 
Wanaka 

Monday 19 February College Athle�cs Day 

Tuesday 20 February Years 11-13 NCEA Informa�on Evening 
7.30pm in the Auditorium 

Thurs/Fri 22/23 February Year 13 Retreat 

Friday 23 February Year 11 History Trip 

Fri/Sun 23/25 February Mainland Volleyball Champs 

Monday 26 February College Athle�cs Reserve Day 

Tuesday 27 February Year 11 Commerce Trip 

Thursday 29 February Sports Leadership Workshop 

Year 13 PED Ra�ing Trip 

Sat/Sun 2/3 March Otago Volleyball Champs 

Monday 4 March Year 13 University of Otago Liaison visit 

Year 12 Biology Trip 

Tuesday 5 March Year 12 Commerce Trip 

Wednesday 6 March Years 12/13 Photography out 

Wed/Fri 6/8 March Year 7 Puketeraki Marae Trip 

Thurs/Fri 7/8 March Year 12 History Trip 

Friday 8 March A�tudes to Learning published in Edge 

Wed/Fri 13/15 March Year 12 PED Trip 

Thursday 14 March Years 7-9 Integrated Studies 
Parent/Teacher Interviews 

Mon/Fri 18/22 March NZSS Summer Tournament Week 
(rowers at Maadi Cup) 

Tuesday 19 March Year 13 Geography Trip 

Friday 22 March Year 11 PED Trip 

Monday 25 March Otago Anniversary Day, school closed 

Fri/Tues 29 Mar/2 Apr Easter Holidays, school closed 

Wednesday 3 April Years 10-13 teachers and Years 7-9 
Op�on teachers Parent/Teacher 
Interviews (via google meet) 

Thursday 4 April Shakespeare Fes�val 

Key Dates Term 1 2024 



Friday 5 April School Cross Country 

Sun/Mon 7/8 April Catholic Schools Sports Tournament  

Thursday 11 April Years 10-13 teachers and Years 7-9 
Op�on teachers Parent/Teacher 
Interviews (in person) 

Friday 12 April End of Term 1.  A�tudes to Learning 
published on Edge 

Monday 29 April Start of Term 2 

 


